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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
RK Reeves & 

Associates, Inc. 

 
Corine Walker 

 
Ph: 770-841-9315 

 
corine@rkreeves.com N Y N/A 

 
Setty & Associates 
International, LLC 

 
Sierra Nguyen 

 
Ph: 706-248-7165 

 
sierra.nguyen@setty.com N N 24-500664-RFP 

 
CBI International 

Group, Inc. 

 
Sherlyn parker 

 
Ph: 404-315-9889 

 
cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y 

24-500664-RFP 
24-500662-RFP 
24-101632-ITB 
24-101631-ITB 

 
Facility Maintenance & 

Services Group 

 
Lawanda Brown 

 
Ph: 678-770-9474 

 
lawandab@facilitymsg.com N Y N/A 

 
Dokun Technologies, 

LLC 

 
Solomon 

Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 

 
info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

 
Mighty Plumbing, LLC 

 
Adrian U. 
Singletary 

 
Ph: 678-887-4689 

 
adrian@mightyplumbingllc.com N Y 24-101631-ITB 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
Langston Universal 

Landscape 

 
Derrick 

Langston 

 
Ph: 678-410-2173 

 
langstonuniversallandscape@yahoo.com N Y N/A 

 
ZoneCo, LLC 

 
Racquel Jackson 

 
Ph: 404-782-0513 

 
rjackson@thezoneco.com N N 24-500662-RFP 

 
S.L. King Technologies, 

Inc. 

 
Sid Sparks 

 
Ph: 678 628-9473 

 
ssparks@slking.com N Y 

 
24-500664-RFP 

 
The Black Table, LLC 

 
Loriel Price 

 
Ph: 470-274-6598 

 
TheblackTableLLc@proton.me N N 

 
24-500664-RFP 

 
Affiliated Engineers, 

Inc. 

 
Sanjyot Bhusari 

 
Ph: 352-376-5500 

 
sbhusari@aeieng.com N N 

 
24-500664-RFP 

 
Raymond 

 
Jessica 

Gugliotta 

 
Ph: 404-451-7344 

 
jessica.gugliotta@raymondllc.com N N 

 
24-500664-RFP 
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Solicitations Announced: 

24-500664-RFP 
24-500662-RFP 
24-101632-ITB 
24-101631-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
Absolute Quality 

Services 

 
Tony Thomas 

 
Ph: 706-304-6602 

 
sficoverseer@msn.com N N 24-500664-RFP 

 
5 Seasons Mechanical, 

LLC 

 
Tonya Hall 

 
Ph: 770-727-5000 

 
accounting@5-sm.com N N N/A 
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